
PULLETS MIXED COCKERAL

460182 460183 460184
460226 460228 460227
460188 460190 460189
460191 460193 460192

460194 460196 460195
460197 460199 460198

460240 460241 460242
460246 460247 460248
460255 460254 460239
460249 460250 460251

460223 460225 460224
460180 N/A N/A
460252 N/A N/A
460297 N/A N/A

N/A 460306 N/A

460253 460276 460277
460278 460278 460280

SPECIALTY BREED:
Silkie (non-sexed only)

48 WILSON AVE - ESSEX - ONTARIO

TOWN: POSTAL CODE:
SECONDAY #:PRIMARY #:

DATES:   MARCH 4 [     ]     MARCH 18 [     ]     APRIL 1 [     ]      APRIL 15 [     ]      APRIL 29 [     ]

PHONE: 519-776-9200   FAX: 519-776-9201

NAME:
ADDRESS:

DAY OLDS CHICKS

    MAY 13 [     ]      MAY 27 [     ]     JUNE 10 [     ]     JUNE 24 [     ]     JULY 8 [     ]     AUG 12 [     ]

ESSEX FEED WAREHOUSE

Layer Variety (hatchery choice - 3 breeds)
Hatch Day Choice (hatchery choice - 1 breed)

SASSO DUAL PURPOSE BREEDS (BROWN EGGS):

HERITAGE BREEDS (BROWN EGGS):

Barred Plymouth Rock*

Irona

BROWN EGG LAYER BREEDS:

OTHER:

Red Sex Link

White Leghorn (White Eggs)
Azure Blue (Blue Eggs)
Noirans (Dark Brown Eggs)

chickorders@essexfeed.ca

Black Sex Link
Columbian Rock X*
Rhodebar

Rhode Island Red*

OTHER EGG LAYER BREEDS:

Scarlet
Silver
Ivory

    SEPT 9 [     ]     SEPT 23 [     ]

Olive (Green Eggs)

mailto:chickorders@essexfeed.ca


PULLETS MIXED COCKERAL

460200 460202 460201
460203 460205 460204
460206 460208 460207

460209
460210
460211
460212

460229

PULLETS COCKERELS
460213 460232

PULLETS COCKERELS
460214 460233
460215 460233
460216 460233
460217 460233
460218 N/A
460298 N/A

PULLETS COCKERELS
460218 N/A
460273 N/A

DATES: MARCH 4 [     ]     MARCH 18 [     ]     APRIL 1 [     ]     SEPT 9 [     ]

Azure Blue (blue eggs) 

MEAT BIRDS:

*90% sexing accuracy guarantee on Barred Rock & Rhode Island Red, all other breeds 96% (on orders over 30). 

Frey's Special (Slow Growth)

Muscovy

Rustic Ranger 
White Rock (Fast Growth)

DUCKS: AVAILABLE APRIL 15 - JULY 8

TURKEYS: 

Rhode Island Red       
Columbian Rock X        
Black Sex Link             

Red Sex Link

DATES: APRIL 15 [     ]     APRIL 29 [     ]

Barred Plymouth Rock

                 MAY 13 [     ]   MAY 27 [     ]     JUNE 10 [     ]     JULY 8 [     ]      AUG 12 [     ]

 Columbian Rock X if you absolutely cannot have any cockerels.

Noirans (dark brown eggs)        
Azure Blue (blue eggs)

                 SEPT 9 [     ]     SEPT 23 [     ]

DATES:   MARCH 4 [     ]     MARCH 18 [     ]     APRIL 1 [     ]     APRIL 15 [     ]     APRIL 29 [     ]

Olive (green eggs)

Mini Classic White
Orlopp Bronze
Artisan Gold

AVAILABLE APRIL 15 - AUG 12

AVAILABLE APRIL 15 - AUG 12

AVAILABLE APRIL 15 - AUG 12

Large White AVAILABLE APRIL 15 - SEPT 9

READY TO LAY PULLETS (18-20 WEEK OLD)

No sexing accuracy guaranteed for orders less than 30 chicks. DO NOT order Barred Rock, Rhode Island Red or



PULLETS COCKERELS
460305 460234
460219 460234
460220 460234
460300 460234
460218 N/A
460273 N/A
460298 N/A

PULLETS COCKERELS
460256 460274
460257 460274
460258 460274
460259 460274

PULLETS COCKERELS
460218 N/A
460273 N/A
460281 N/A
460298 N/A
460301 460233

DATES: AUG 12 [     ]

Buff Brahma

Ivory
Silver
Scarlet
Irona

Speckled Sussex

DATE: JULY 8 [     ]

Noirans (dark brown eggs)
Azure Blue (blue eggs)

Lavender Orpington

Rhodebar

Azure Blue (blue eggs)
Noirans (dark brown eggs)
Leghorn (white eggs)

Olive (green eggs)

Olive (green eggs)

DATE: JUNE 24 [     ]

Buff Orpington

Please note that other breeds mature several weeks slower than the Red Sex-Link.

All RTL are beak treated at day old to help prevent picking and egg breakage. Beak treatment still allows the hens to “scratch” feed or range. Pullets 
will have been on 12 hours of light per day when you receive them. Increase ½ to 1 hour per week (in the morning) until you reach 16 hours of light 
per day. Total hours of light per day and proper nutrition (no scratch or “green scraps”) will bring the pullets into lay. Greens and scratch may be 
given at a later age, however, if birds have access to these feed sources we recommend a vitamin supplement in the water to prevent a nutritional 
deficiency. As well, if you plan to allow your pullets access to the outdoors, consider putting a “wormer” medication in the water. For Ready to Lay 
Hen, Frey's will crate you order. You will be able to use Frey's crates to bring home your order with $75.00 deposit per crate used. Once the crates is 
returned in the same condition as it was in when picked up, you will recieve the deposit back. If you wish to use your own crates, just bring them when 
you pick up your order.  

Proper Handling Procedures to Prevent Contamination: Please be aware that all poultry, even chicks, are livestock and should be 
treated as such. Proper handling procedures will reduce or eliminate the chance of bacterial contamination. A human hand can have hundreds of
species and millions of individual bacteria on it, as can poultry. Wash your hands with soap and water after handling poultry or any equipment 
that comes in contact with poultry.

Frey’s Guarantee: We guarantee 100% live arrival of the quantity ordered. Extras may be included in your order. Orders are accepted subject 
to conditions incidental to the hatchery business. Our responsibility for loss or damage arising out of incorrect shipment of breeds, sex or numbers, 
delay or failure of shipment or any other cause is limited to the original price paid. Frey’s Hatchery Ltd. operates under Federal and Provincial
government regulations in regards to the operation of a licensed hatchery, animal husbandry practices, and disease control standards. It is 
understood and agreed that no representation or warranty as to livability, production, freedom from disease, fitness for use, or otherwise, is made by 
Frey’s Hatchery Ltd.

NOTE
Minimum quantity: RTL total per order is 2 and DAY OLDS total per order is 5.
Quantity for pricing is total birds of one breed.
Small Order Charges: Add $8.00 for orders less than 10 for each AGE GROUP. 
Shipping Charge: $14.00 per order, per date and is subject to HST.


	Sheet1

	NAME: 
	ADDRESS: 
	TOWN POSTAL CODE: 
	460182: 
	460226: 
	460188: 
	460191: 
	460194: 
	460197: 
	460240: 
	460246: 
	460255: 
	460249: 
	460223: 
	460180: 
	460252: 
	460297: 
	460253: 
	460278: 
	460183: 
	460184: 
	460228: 
	460227: 
	460190: 
	460189: 
	460193: 
	460192: 
	460196: 
	460195: 
	460199: 
	460198: 
	460241: 
	460242: 
	460247: 
	460248: 
	460254: 
	460239: 
	460250: 
	460251: 
	460225: 
	460224: 
	460306: 
	460276: 
	460277: 
	460278_2: 
	460280: 
	460200: 
	460202: 
	460201: 
	460203: 
	460205: 
	460204: 
	460206: 
	460208: 
	460207: 
	460209: 
	460210: 
	460211: 
	460212: 
	460229: 
	460213: 
	460232: 
	460214: 
	460233: 
	460215: 
	460233_2: 
	460216: 
	460233_3: 
	460217: 
	460233_4: 
	460218: 
	460298: 
	460218_2: 
	460273: 
	460305: 
	460234: 
	460219: 
	460234_2: 
	460220: 
	460234_3: 
	460300: 
	460234_4: 
	460218_3: 
	460273_2: 
	460298_2: 
	460256: 
	460274: 
	460257: 
	460274_2: 
	460258: 
	460274_3: 
	460259: 
	460274_4: 
	460218_4: 
	460273_3: 
	460281: 
	460298_3: 
	460301: 
	460233_5: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box33: Off
	Check Box34: Off
	Check Box35: Off
	Check Box36: Off
	Check Box37: Off


