

ESSEX FEED WAREHOUSE

48 WILSON AVE - ESSEX - ONTARIO PHONE: 519-776-9200 FAX: 519-776-9201

chickorders@essexfeed.ca

NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
TOWN:	POSTAL	. CODE:	
PRIMARY #:	SECONI	DAY #:	
	DAY OLDS CHI	CKS	
DATES: MARCH 4 [] MARCH 18			ΔPRII 29 []
MAY 13 [] MAY 27 [] JUN			
	NE 10 [] JOINE 2	4	AUG 12 []
SEPT 9 [] SEPT 23 []			
	PULLETS	MIXED	COCKERAL
BROWN EGG LAYER BREEDS:			
Red Sex Link	460182	460183	460184
Black Sex Link	460226	460228	460227
Columbian Rock X*	460188	460190	460189
Rhodebar	460191	460193	460192
HERITAGE BREEDS (BROWN EGGS):			
Rhode Island Red*	460194	460196	460195
Barred Plymouth Rock*	460197	460199	460198
SASSO DUAL PURPOSE BREEDS (BROWN E	GGS):		
Irona	460240	460241	460242
Scarlet	460246	460247	460248
Silver	460255	460254	460239
lvory	460249	460250	460251
OTHER EGG LAYER BREEDS:			
White Leghorn (White Eggs)	460223	460225	460224
Azure Blue (Blue Eggs)	460180	N/A	N/A
Noirans (Dark Brown Eggs)	460252	N/A	N/A
Olive (Green Eggs)	460297	N/A	N/A
SPECIALTY BREED:			
Silkie (non-sexed only)	N/A	460306	N/A
OTHER:			
Layer Variety (hatchery choice - 3 breeds)	460253	460276	460277
Hatch Day Choice (hatchery choice - 1 breed)	460278	460278	460280

		PULLETS	MIXED	COCKERAL
MEAT BIRDS:				
Frey's Special (Slow	Growth)	460200	460202	460201
Rustic Ranger		460203	460205	460204
White Rock (Fast Gro	owth)	460206	460208	460207
TURKEYS:				
Large White	AVAILABLE APRIL 15 - SEPT 9		460209	
Mini Classic White	AVAILABLE APRIL 15 - AUG 12		460210	
Orlopp Bronze	AVAILABLE APRIL 15 - AUG 12		460211	
Artisan Gold	AVAILABLE APRIL 15 - AUG 12		460212	
DUCKS: AVAILABLE	E APRIL 15 - JULY 8			
Muscovy			460229	

^{*90%} sexing accuracy guarantee on Barred Rock & Rhode Island Red, all other breeds 96% (on orders over 30).

No sexing accuracy guaranteed for orders less than 30 chicks. DO NOT order Barred Rock, Rhode Island Red or

Columbian Rock X if you absolutely cannot have any cockerels.

READY TO	LAY PULLETS (18-	-20 WEEK OLD)
DATES: MARCH 4 [] MARCH 18 [APRIL 15 [] APRIL 29 []
MAY 13 [] MAY 27 []	JUNE 10 [] JUI	Y 8 AUG 12
SEPT 9 [] SEPT 23 []		
	PULLETS	COCKERELS
Red Sex Link	460213	460232
DATES: MARCH 4 [] MARCH 18 [_	_] APRIL 1 []	SEPT 9 []
	PULLETS	COCKERELS
Black Sex Link	460214	460233
Columbian Rock X	460215	460233
Rhode Island Red	460216	460233
Barred Plymouth Rock	460217	460233
Azure Blue (blue eggs)	460218	N/A
Olive (green eggs)	460298	N/A
DATES: APRIL 15 [] APRIL 29 []		
	PULLETS	COCKERELS
Azure Blue (blue eggs)	460218	N/A
Noirans (dark brown eggs)	460273	N/A

DATE: JUNE 24 []			
	PULLETS	COCKERELS	
Buff Brahma	460305	460234	
Buff Orpington	460219	460234	
Lavender Orpington	460220	460234	
Speckled Sussex	460300	460234	
Azure Blue (blue eggs)	460218	N/A	
Noirans (dark brown eggs)	460273	N/A	
Olive (green eggs)	460298	N/A	
DATE: JULY 8 []			
	PULLETS	COCKERELS	
Irona	460256	460274	
Scarlet	460257	460274	
Silver	460258	460274	
Ivory	460259	460274	
DATES: AUG 12 []			
	PULLETS	COCKERELS	
Azure Blue (blue eggs)	PULLETS 460218	N/A	
Azure Blue (blue eggs) Noirans (dark brown eggs)			
'	460218	N/A	
Noirans (dark brown eggs)	460218 460273	N/A N/A	

NOTE

Minimum quantity: RTL total per order is 2 and DAY OLDS total per order is 5.

Quantity for pricing is total birds of one breed.

Small Order Charges: Add \$8.00 for orders less than 10 for each AGE GROUP.

Shipping Charge: \$14.00 per order, per date and is subject to HST.

Please note that other breeds mature several weeks slower than the Red Sex-Link.

All RTL are beak treated at day old to help prevent picking and egg breakage. Beak treatment still allows the hens to "scratch" feed or range. Pullets will have been on 12 hours of light per day when you receive them. Increase ½ to 1 hour per week (in the morning) until you reach 16 hours of light per day. Total hours of light per day and proper nutrition (no scratch or "green scraps") will bring the pullets into lay. Greens and scratch may be given at a later age, however, if birds have access to these feed sources we recommend a vitamin supplement in the water to prevent a nutritional deficiency. As well, if you plan to allow your pullets access to the outdoors, consider putting a "wormer" medication in the water. For Ready to Lay Hen, Frey's will crate you order. You will be able to use Frey's crates to bring home your order with \$75.00 deposit per crate used. Once the crates is returned in the same condition as it was in when picked up, you will recieve the deposit back. If you wish to use your own crates, just bring them when you pick up your order.

Proper Handling Procedures to Prevent Contamination: Please be aware that all poultry, even chicks, are livestock and should be treated as such. Proper handling procedures will reduce or eliminate the chance of bacterial contamination. A human hand can have hundreds of species and millions of individual bacteria on it, as can poultry. **Wash your hands with soap and water after handling poultry or any equipment that comes in contact with poultry.**

Frey's Guarantee: We guarantee 100% live arrival of the quantity ordered. Extras may be included in your order. Orders are accepted subject to conditions incidental to the hatchery business. Our responsibility for loss or damage arising out of incorrect shipment of breeds, sex or numbers, delay or failure of shipment or any other cause is limited to the original price paid. Frey's Hatchery Ltd. operates under Federal and Provincial government regulations in regards to the operation of a licensed hatchery, animal husbandry practices, and disease control standards. It is understood and agreed that no representation or warranty as to livability, production, freedom from disease, fitness for use, or otherwise, is made by Frey's Hatchery Ltd.